PH: (574) 295-4292
FAX: (574) 295-7562
CHEMICAL FEED SYSTEMS
1317 PRINCETON BLVD,
ELKHART, IN, 45616
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:
Pg 1    PART NUMBERING FORMAT
Pg 2    FEATURES & COMMON APPLIATIONS
Pg 3    GA PRINTS FOR GENERIC COMPACT SYSTEMS
Pg 4     GA PRINTS FOR GENERIC BOILER WATER TREATMENT SYS’S
Pg 5    CUSTOM OPTIONS & DOSING ONLY SKIDS (No tank or mixer)
 Chemical feed systems that combine on one platform,
a holding tank for mixing and storing chemical
solutions, a mixer, a Madden diaphragm metering
pump to inject the chemical solution, and suction and
relief piping. Standard pre-engineered systems are
available, as well as customized systems with
equipment and features specified by the end user.
Page | 1
MADDEN CHEMICAL FEED SYSTEM PART NUMBERING TREE
 Material  Pump Output (GPH)  Optional Ancillary Eq.
P - HDPE  02  1 - Variable Frequency Drive
S - Stainless Steel  05  2 - Toggle Switch & Cord
   07  3 - Tank Level Switch & Alarm
Tank Size (Gallons)  11  4 - Flow Meter & Display
055  Pump Quantity  5 - Pressure Gauge
110  Up to 4  6 - Pulsation Dampener
125  Mixer  7 - Back Pressure Valve
250  AH  8 - 316SS Pump & Discharge
350  AM
Full P/N Example:
CFP055 − 021AH − 23
PRE-DESIGNED CHEMICAL FEED SYSTEMS
"Generic, Companct Designs" - Model No's:
CFP055-02_AH-(TBD)
CFP110-02_AH-(TBD)
"Boiler Water Treatment Designs" - Model No's:
CFP125-02_AH-(TBD) - Boiler Rooms Producing 0-50 KPPH
CFP250-05_AM-(TBD) - Boiler Rooms Producing 50-100 KPPH
CFP350-07_AM-(TBD) - Boiler Rooms Producing 100-250 KPPH
Standard Items in our Compact Designs:
- JN102 Diaphragm Metering Pump
- AH1B1 High Speed Mixer
- Pressure Relief Valve
- Piping: Rigid PVC, 1/4" ID w/ Sch 80 Threaded Fittings Piping
- Platform: steel platform elevates system 16" above ground. Includes 1/2" bolt holes in
foot pads.
Standard Items in our Boiler Water Treatment Designs:
- (2) JN Series Diaphragm Metering Pumps, plumbed for duty/standby operation
- For the 125g system, the AH1B1 mixer is standard, for the 250g and 350g designs
change to AM1B3 medium speed with a bridge type mounting support.
- (2) Pressure Relief Valves
- Calibration column and Y strainer on suction line
- Piping: Rigid PVC, 1/4" ID w/ Sch 80 Threaded Fittings Piping
Available Optional Adders:
- 304SS tanks
- 316SS piping with FNPT or Swagelok Compression fittings
- 316SS pump solution head for 300 PSI applications (Optional Ancillary Item 8)
- Larger Madden Pumps (MF and MH Series, up to 360 GPH)